878
879
830
881
882
883

834

885
886
887
8838
" 889
890

¥91

892

893
' 894
895
896

897

898

899

900

10

il
12

Section C.

10

S 11

12

13

14

15

16

group of boys/girls -
flock of birds

shoal of fishes
swarm of bees
bunch of keys

gang of robbérs
pair of shoes

Verbs .

Physical activity verbs

to act

o érrange (put things in order)

to bark (as a dog)
to beat {somebody)
to bend (stick)

to bind

to hite

to blow (with the mouth)

to bore (a hole)
to bow (bend the body)

to break (stick)

to breék { a pot)

to bury { a dead bhody)

to carry {in hand)

to carry (on shoulder/ head)

to catch (an animal in a trap)
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