878	6	group of boys/girls	लड़का, लड़की का झुंड
879	7.	flock of birds	चिडियां का झुंड
880	8	shoal of fishes	मछलियों का झुंड
881	9	swarm of bees	मधुमिक्खयों का झुंड
882	10	bunch of keys	चाभी का गुच्छा
883	11	gang of robbers	डाकुओं का दल
884	12	pair of shoes	जोड़ा जूता
·	Section C.	Verbs	क्रिया
	1	Physical activity verbs	
885	1	to act	अभिनय करना
886	2	to arrange (put things in order)	काम से लगाना
887	3	to bark (as a dog)	भौकना
888	4	to beat (somebody)	पीटना
889	5	to bend (stick)	मोइना, झुकना
890	6	to bind	बांधना
891	7	to bite	काटना
892	8	to blow (with the mouth)	फूकना
893	9	to bore (a hole)	छेद करना
894	10	to bow (bend the body)	झुकना, टेढ़ा करना
895	11	to break (stick)	तोइना
896	12	to break (a pot)	फोड़ना
897	13	to bury (a dead body)	दफनाना, गाइना
898	14	to carry (in hand)	ढोना
899	15	to carry (on shoulder/ head)	सर पर लादना
900	16	to catch (an animal in a trap)	फांसना